1/2 | H400-UV-WR-24V | quotes@kelvix.com | 800.789.3810 Specification & Instruction Subject to Change  | 061724RY
UV Blacklight
400nm blacklight | rubbercoated |
linear led tape
Features
• Dimmable
• 50,000 Hour Life
• UL-Listed for Indoor and Outdoor Use
• 3M™ Industrial Adhesive Backing
• For Use with 24V Power Supplies
• 5 Year Warranty
• IP67
Description
400 nanometer blacklight illuminates phospher
within a multitude of surfaces and liquids.
This product can be used in a wide variety of
applications including automotive, industrial,
hospitality, medical, and entertainment.
Series Spec
 Series/Ordering Code H400-UV-WR-24V
 Input Voltage 24V DC / Constant Voltage
 Watts per Foot 2.3 W/ft @ Maximum Run Length
 Beam Spread 120°
 Max Run Length Unlimited, Power Every 30ft
 Production Intervals 3.94” (100mm)
 End Cap Dimensions 0.56” (15mm) × 0.38” (9mm)
 Tape Dimensions 0.5” (13mm) × 0.25” (6mm)
 Diode 5050
 Dimming Options PWM, Triac, 0-10V, DMX, Hi-Lume
 Operating Temp. -40°F (-40°C) to 149°F (65°C)
location
project name
fixture type
Certified to CAN/CSA Standard C22.2 NO. 250.0* Customizable—Consult Factory
Nanometer Light Spectrum
34
0n
m
36
0n
m
38
0n
m
46
0n
m
48
0n
m
40
0n
m
42
0n
m
44
0n
m
Dimensions
0.5″ (13mm)
680 68
0
+
_
UL
LISTED
C                      US
R
+
_
+
_
680 68
0 680 68
0DC24V DC24V
3.94″ (100mm)
0.25″ (6mm)
w/end cap
0.56" (15mm)
w/end cap
0.38" (9mm)
2/2 | H400-UV-WR-24V | quotes@kelvix.com | 800.789.3810 Specification & Instruction Subject to Change  | 061724RY
Power Chart
Total Wattage Used at
Each Length
1 ft 5.1
2 ft 8.9
3 ft 13
4 ft 16.8
5 ft 20.6
6 ft 23.9
7 ft 27.1
8 ft 30.6
9 ft 33.8
10 ft 37.5
11 ft 40.1
12 ft 42.6
13 ft 45.2
14 ft 47.5
15 ft 50.1
16 ft 51.6
17 ft 53.2
18 ft 54.9
19 ft 56.1
20 ft 57.8
21 ft 59.5
22 ft 61.7
23 ft 62.6
24 ft 64.9
25 ft 65.9
26 ft 67.3
27 ft 67.6
28 ft 68.2
29 ft 68.7
30 ft 68.8